SIGINAUTO,

OEM

Marchio
MASERATI
MASERATI
MERCEDES-BENZ
MERCEDES-BENZ
MERCEDES-BENZ
MERCEDES-BENZ
MERCEDES-BENZ
MERCEDES-BENZ
MERCEDES-BENZ
MERCEDES-BENZ
MERCEDES-BENZ
MERCEDES-BENZ
MERCEDES-BENZ
MERCEDES-BENZ
MERCEDES-BENZ
MERCEDES-BENZ
OPEL

VAUXHALL
VOLVO

VOLVO

VOLVO

Riferimento
3102 54042
3272 56131
000 420 57 20
000 420 58 20
000 420 62 20
000 420 62 80
000 420 76 20
000 479 14 00
0004207020
0004207120
001 420 06 20
001 420 71 20
001 420 93 20
0014207920
002 586 47 42
002 586 48 42
16 05 723

90 297 420
272675
272870
272877

SPA009

Pastiglie Freno

Descrizione

Disponibilita
EAN

N° WVA

N° WVA

N° WVA

N° WVA
Lunghezza [mm]
Altezza [mm]

Sistema frenante

AM

Marchio
AKEBONO
AP-XENERGY
ASHIKA
ATE

ATE

ATE

ATE

ATE

ATE
BARUM
BENDIX
BENDIX
BOSCH
BOSCH
BREMBO
BREMSI
COMLINE
COMLINE
DENCKERMANN
DOYEN
E.T.F.

B. PADS BMW, FORD,
MERCEDES-BENZ, OPEL

Disponibile
8050141551949
20993

20357

20173

20034

61,7

56,5

ATE

Riferimento
AN-570K
X40006
50-00-0330
13.0460-3804.2
13.0460-4036.2
13046038082
603804
603808
604036
BA2162
510095
571554B

0 986 466 302
0 986 566 302
P 50 066
BP2009
ADB0731
CBP0731
B110916
GDB0910
12-0009


https://api-sigmauto.bremsi.3d0.it/product-image/

VOLVO
VOLVO

2728772
2726750

E.T.F.
FREN-J

FTE
FTE

GIRLING

HELLA

HELLA PAGID

HP (ZEBRA)

HP (ZEBRA)

ICER

ICER

ICER

IWIS
JAPANPARTS
JAPKO

JURATEK

LUCAS

LUCAS CAV
LUCAS DIESEL
LUCAS ELECTRICAL
LUCAS ENGINE DRIVE
LUCAS TVS
MAFIX

MAGNETI MARELLI
MINTEX

OPEN PARTS
OPTIMAL

PAGID

R BRAKE

R BRAKE

REMSA

REMSA

REMSA

REMSA
ROADHOUSE
ROADHOUSE
ROULUNDS RUBBER
SACHS
SIGMAUTO
SIMER

SIMER

TEXTAR

TEXTAR
TRUSTING

TRW

12-0096
460285

BL1022A1
BL1022F1
6109102
T4114
T4114
HP2193
HP2206

18 0386
180386
180386-396
PBP1305
PA-0330AF
500330
JCP125
GDB910
GDB910
GDB910
GDB910
GDB910
GDB910
PL103
BP0980
MDB2773
BPA0257.20
2196
T4114
RB0386
RB0386-396
006.10
006.60
2006.10
2006.60
2006.10
2006.60
460285
111_0987
SPA009
182

91

21035 1550 4 T422

2103501
003.0
GDB910



TRW / KETNER
TRW Engine Component

VALEO
VALEO
VALEO
VALEO
Valeo
WOKING

GDB910
GDB910

9010009
9010009
9010009
9010009
9010009
106310
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